
23

BR

VERNON

OWOSSO
CORUNNA

PERRY
69

71

69

99

49

34

9949

12

127

LITCHFIELD

READING

CAMDEN

JONESVILLE

HILLSDALE

ADDISON

HUDSON

CLAYTON

MORENCI

BLISSFIELD

BRITTON

TECUMSEH

CLINTON

ADRIAN

52

156

223

223

52

DUNDEE BEACH

ESTRAL

PIER

LUNA

MONROE

50

23

24

75

75

125

MILAN
275

24

52

14

94

23

23

12

52

SALINE

MANCHESTER

CHELSEA

ANN ARBOR

YPSILANTI

96

36

36

106

WEBBERVILLE

FOWLERVILLE

BRIGHTON

STOCKBRIDGE

LESLIE

DANSVILLE

MASON

RAPIDS

EATON

CHARLOTTE

OLIVETBELLEVUE

POTTERVILLE

LANSING

E. LANSING
LEDGE

GRANDSUNFIELD

60
50

127

50

124

106

JACKSONPARMA

CONCORD

LYN

BROOK-

PEWAMO

DEWITT

ST. JOHNS

FOWLER

OVID

96

21

127

52

50

94

52

WILLIAMSTON HOWELL

100

188

PINCKNEY

69

96

59

127

   

   

69

69

127

127

BR

127

69

127

B02-19031S07-34044

B03-34062

B03-19031-1

B01-19031

B01-25011

S01-23063

S02-23063

81063
B01

81075
R01

B01-58071

JACKSON

HILLSDALE

MONROE

LENAWEE

WASHTENAW

LIVINGSTON

INGHAM

LAKE ERIE

CLINTON

58034
S04

R03 58151

B03 58071

B05 58071

S10 47065

47061
B03

B01 58053

46062
B03

46072
B02

38021
B02

38061
B01

B01 33021

SHIAWASSEE

EATON

DIMONDALE

23052
B01

23071
B01

23071
R01

B01 19061

76061
B01

112

217R

219R

312R

311R

211R

B02 58053

S14 58151

35

303

23052
B02

99

23

B02 33082


